11/05/2025

HONGKONG LOTTERY LIVE

LOTTERY RESULT

MORNING

MAXWELL.COM

TIME- 13:45PM

1st Prize / 23J-50405

1233
2292
3666
5242
6221
7252

06275
56246

15752
52549

2nd Prize

16265 16525 26525
62718 65317 67996

3rd Prize

20090 23549 25154
56249 62514 62525

4th Prize

1321 1523 1625 1633 1656 1663

2332 2625 2663 2721 2729 2935

3673 4262 4267 4553 4622 4757

5252 5272 5273 5379 5453 5632

6252 6255 6277 6278 6329 6521

7529 7623 7656 7767 8962 9525

52654
88950

26510
63154

1676 2257
3622 3623
5192 5220
5737 5763
6635 6665
9546 9762

2263
3655
5232
5770
6725
9922




