

HONGKONG LOTTERY LIVE



MAXWELL



LOTTERY RESULT

MORNING

MAXWELL.COM

11/05/2025

TIME- 13:45PM

1st Prize / 23J-50405

2nd Prize

06275	16265	16525	26525	52654
56246	62718	65317	67996	88950

3rd Prize

15752	20090	23549	25154	26510
52549	56249	62514	62525	63154

4th Prize

1233	1321	1523	1625	1633	1656	1663	1676	2257	2263
2292	2332	2625	2663	2721	2729	2935	3622	3623	3655
3666	3673	4262	4267	4553	4622	4757	5192	5220	5232
5242	5252	5272	5273	5379	5453	5632	5737	5763	5770
6221	6252	6255	6277	6278	6329	6521	6635	6665	6725
7252	7529	7623	7656	7767	8962	9525	9546	9762	9922

LOTTERY RESULT

MAXWEL